
llroris
Rajajinagar

L7.06.2021

To

The Environment Officer

Bangalore City West Office

Karnataka State Pollution Control Board

2nd Floor, Nisarga Bhavan,

Thimmaiah Road, Shivanagar,

Rajajinaga r, Bangalore-560010

Respected Sir/Madam,

Sub:-Submissioh of Biomedical Waste Annual Returns for the year 2020

We are enclosing here with the details of Biomedical Waste Annual Returns (Form lV)

for the year 2020. Kindly consider the same and do the needful.

lnternational HosPital Limited
# 111 1112, West of Chord Road, Opp. Rajajinagar,

'1st Block Junction, Bangalore - 560 086'

Tel : 91 -80-23004109/4104

E mail : care.rnr@fortishealthcare.c0m
www.fortisba n galore. com

CIN : U74999HRl994PLC048225

Thanking You,

Hry
For lntbrJational Hospital Limited

Authorized SignatorY

'"Hli'j:rHli:ffi;lfff?:{l'"'

:ni

EMERGENCY HEL?ff{M
9686096860 A Fortis Network HosPital



Form - IV
(See rulel3)

ANNUAT RIPORT

[To be submitted to the prescribed authority on or before 3Oth June every year for the period from January
to December of the preceding year, by the occupier of health care facility (HCF) or common bio-medical
waste rreatment facility (CBWTF)I

sl.
No Particulars

1 Particulars of the Occupier

ii) Name of the authorized
Derson (occupier or : operator
rf facility)

DT. A.NAGASUBRAMANIAM

(ii) Name of HCF or CBMWTF TNTERNATIONAL HOSPITAL LTD

(iii) Address for Correspondence
TNTERNATIONAL HOSPITAL LTD,
+IIII1I2, WEST OF CHORD ROAD, OPP
RAJAJINAGAR, Ist BLOCK JLINCTION,
BANGALORE.56O 086

(iv) Address of Facility
INTERNATIONAL HOSPITAL LTD,

+II1I1I2, WEST OF CHORD ROAD, OPP
RAJAJINAGAR, Ist BLOCK JUNCTION,

BANGALORE-560 086

(v)Tel. No, Fax. No
)8023004109

(vi) E-mail ID rnr@forti shealthcare. com

(vii) URL
of
Website

www. fort i s h ealth care. co m

(viii) GPS coordinates of HeF
or CBMWTF

(ix) Ownership of HCF
or CBMWTF PRIVATE

(x). Status of Authorization under the Bio-
Medical Waste (Management and Handling)
Rules

KSPC B/RSEO/BNG-C ITY/ B Mw/
Res. No. 17 558012020-21 1246

109.12.2020- 30.09 2030)

(xi). Status of Consents under Water Act and

AirAct

Valid up to: 30.09.2030

2.
Type of Heal
Care Facility ULTISPECIALITY



(i) Bedded Hospital

(ii) Non-bedded hospital

Laborator
(Clinic or Blood Bank or Clinical
v

or Research Institute
or Veterinary Hospital or
any

(iii) License number and its aate of e*pi.y

of
CBMW
TF

MEDICARE ENVIRONMENTA'
ANAGEMENT PRIVATE
IMITED, KALYAN NAGAR,

NGAT.ORE-560043

(i) Number healthcare fhcilities coue
CBMWTF d by

ii) No o

iii) Installed treatment
capacity of
CBMWTF:

(iv).Quantitp
or disposed-

by CBMWTF

Quantity of waste generated o. disposed in Kg

per annum (on monthly average basis)

Yellow Category:268.1 I kg Avg per mont

Red Category :321.69 kgAvg per month

White: 28.27 KgAvg per month

BIue Category :79.23 Kg Avg per month

Covid waste-205.6
Details of the Storage, tr.at* ,

S

i
Z

Provision of on-site storage : (cold storage

ision

(i) Details

facility

on-
site storage



disposal facilities Type of treatment

equipment

No Cap

of acit
Quantity
treatedo

r

disposed

in kg

per

annum

unit

s

v
Kg
day

Incinerators

Plasma Pyrolysis

Autoclaves

Microwave

Hydroclave

Shredder

Needle tip cutter or
destroyer

Sharps

encapsulation or

concrete pit
Deep burial pits:

Chemical

disinfection:
Any other treatment

equipment:
(iii) Quantity of recyclable wastes
Sold to authorize recyclers after
treatment in kg per annum.

NA

(iv) No of vehicles used for collection
and transportation of biomedical
waste

NA

(v) Details of incineration ash and
ETP sludge generated and disposed
during the treatment of wastes in Kg
per annum

Quantity Where
generated disposed

Incineration

Ash

ETP Sludge

(vi) Name of the Common Bio- :

Medical Waste Treatment Facility
Operator through which wastes are
disposed of

MEDICARE ENVIRONMENTAL I\4ANAGEM ENT
PRIVATE LIMITED, KALYAN NAGAR,
BANGALORE-560043

(vii) List of member HCF not handed
over bio-medical waste.

NA

6 Do you have bio-medical waste
management committee? If yes, attach
minutes of the meetings held duringthe
reporting period

YES, details attached

7 Details trainings conducted on BMW Details Attached
(i) Number of trainings conducted on
BMW management

Monthly Training



(ii) number of personnel trained Details Attached
(iii) number of pErro.,nffiidii
the time of induction

uetatls Attached

(iv) number of pi.sGnei not
undergone any training so far

NIL

(v) whether standard minuiiEl
Training is available.

YE5

(vi) any othEi infoilit""J
8 r,,rtr[alts or Ine acctdent occurred

during the year
NIL

(i) Number ofAccidents ociur.il l\ tL
(ii) Number of the neiso,l" ,96.1of
1rrr.; t(emedial Action taken (please
attach details if any)

NA

NA-(iv) Any Fatatiry occurrffiii
9. Are you meeti nfthe itandaffiffi

Pollution from the incinerator? How
Many times in last year could not
met the standards.

I\A

rJerails oI Uontlnuous online emission
monitoring systems installed

1\A

l0 _
Lrqurd waste generated and treatment
Methods in place. How many times
You have not met the standards in
a year.

NA

1t

-

rs tne orslntection method or
Sterilization meeting the log 4
standards? How many times you have
not met the standards in.a year.

NA

12 Any other relevant informat-i6i- NIL

certified that the above report is for the period from JANUARY 2020 - DECEMBER 2020

Place: Bangalore
Date: 17.06.2021 }\\

agasrlbramaniam
:y Director

I NTERNATIONAL HOSPITAL L IMITED
l,lo. I1 t ll2,WestofChord RoaJ' 

' --
Opp. 

tajajinagar 1 st Btock .lunction
BANGALORE .560 086

II.A.



li r",til
Rajajinagar

Date: l+la6 
| Ooll

Place: Bangalore

EMERGENG'|"'?fiffi
9686096860

lnternational Hospital Limited
# 111 1112, West of Chord Road, Opp. Rajajinagr
1st Block Junction, Bangalore - 560 086.
Tel : 9'l - 80 - 2300 4109 I 4104

E mail : care.rnr@fortishealthcare.com
www. f orti sba n ga lore. com

ClN : U74999HRl994PLC046225

FORM I

ACCTDENT REPORT|NG 2O2O (NtL REPORT)

(JAN 2020-DEC 2O2O)

L Date and time of accident: NIL
2. Type of Accident:NIL

3. Sequence of events leading to accident: NIL
4. Has the Authority been informed immediately: NIL
5. The type of waste involved in accident: NIL
6' Assessment of the effects of the accidents on human health and the environment: NIL
7. Emergency m'easures taken: NIL
8. Steps taken to alleviate the effects of accidents:NIL

9. Steps taken to prevent the recurrence of such an accident: NIL
l0' Does you facility has an Emergency controlpolicy? If yes give details:NIL

Signature: ey
l(ecXr.., G",h ['

lnternational Hospital, Rajajinagar

A Fortis Network Hospital

Regd. Office : Fortis Memorial Research lnstitute, Sector -44, Gurgaon 122 002 (lndia)



M/S For
%
MONTHWISE BIOMEDICAL \

FOR TH

rTrs HoSP|TAL LTD (tHL)_ RAJAJtn UAGAR
,vAsTE GENERATTON DE

E PERIOD FROM 01.01.:

TAILS FOR TH YEAR 2O2O NKG
1020 TO 3L,L2.2020

SJ.No. Month
Red

Category

Yellow

Catego

ry

Bl ue

Category Sharps

covid

waste

L JANUARY 222.8 2s4 46 16 0
2 FEBRUARY 428 445

473
92 18 0

3 MARCH 44L 80 s6.5 0
4 APRIL 137 230 77 t7 29
5 MAY tzL 757 30 5.5 0
6 JUNE 396 472 67 9 72
7 JULY 326.5 370.5 174.9 51.5 482.4
8 AUGUST 234.8 24L.2 L32 4L.5 441.8
9 SEPTEMBER 468.21 154.66 82.9 62.2 248

10 OCTOBER 363 104 48 27 290
11 NOVEMBER 436 t28 92 10 630
12 DECEMBER 286 188 89 2s 334

_lotal Average 32L.6,925 268.113 79.233333 '28.2667 205.6

o*uno,''g*o
c) ."Ng'



-

Period:01

lnternational HosPitil, Raiaiinagil

TYPe- Health Care Establishment

Blue Mark Box Whites Cytotoxic Bags Total
Yellow Bags Red Bags

Sl No Date Count Weight Count Weight Count Weight Count Weight Count Weight Count Weight

t" It-Jan-20 3 L6 3 14,3 t 5 0 0 0 0 7 35,3

2 02-Jan-20 5 t7.5 4 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 30.s

3 03Jan-20 5 15 6 19.5 0 0 0 0 0 0 11 34.5

4 04-Jan-20 6 L5 5 16.5 1 4 2 1 0 0 74 36.5

5 l5-Jan-20 6 13 5 !2.5 1 3 0 0 0 0 t2 28.5

6 06-Jan-20 2 4.5 4 8.5 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 13

7 07-Jan-20 6 26.5 4 16 1 1,5 1" 1 0 0 !2 45

8 18Jan-20 4 7 4 6 2 5.5 T t 0 0 tt 19.5

9 l9Jan-20 5 8.5 5 8.5 0 0 t 1 0 0 11 18

10 10Jan-20 0 0 4 6.5 t 0 1 1 0 0 6 7.5

11 11-Jan-20 4 7 0 0 0 0 L t 0 0 5 8

L2 12-Jan-20 4 10 o 0 7 2 1, 2 0 0 6 14

13 13-Jan-20 3 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 7

t4 t4-)an-20 4 9 0 0 1 3 0 0 0 0 5 t2

15 15lan-20 t t 0 0 0 0 0 o 0 0 t 1.

L6 16Jan-20 4 6.5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 6.5

L7 t7-Jan-20 6 7 1 2 L 2 0 0 0 0 8 tt
18 18Jan-20 3 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 5

19 19-Jan-20 5 8 2 3.5 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 11.5

20 20Jan-20 6 10.5 t 2 t 2 t t 0 0 9 15.5

2L 21.-Jan-20 1 2 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 6

22 22-Jan-20 5 10 5 LL 4 3 3 0 0 16 28

23 23Jan-20 2 4 6 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 13

24 24-Jan-20 1 2 5 9 1 2 2 2 0 0 9 15

25 25-Jan-20 3 6 4 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 74

26 26-Jan-20 5 9 5 10 t 2 1 t 0 0 t2 22

27 27-Jan-20 L 2 5 10 1 2 0 0 0 0 7 1,4

28 28Jan-20 5 1.0 4 d 1 1 0 0 0 0 10 19

29 29-Jan-20 0 0 3 6 0 0 1 1. 0 0 4 7

30 30-Jan-20 1 2 5 9 1 2 0 0 0 0 7 13

31 llJan-20 6 13 6 10 2 5 0 0 0 0 1.4 28

Total tLz 254 98 222.8 2t 46 L6 16 0 0 247 538.8

('^g,@
,Uf Ol'tnt'



tnternational Hospital, Rri.iin"g*
period: 01+2020 :29-02-2020 Establishment Type- Health care Establishment

Yellow Bags Red Bags Blue Mark Box Whites Sharp

Sl No. Date Count Weieht Count Weight Count Weight Count Weight

t 01-Feb-20 3 6 3 6 1 1

2 02-Feb-20 5 10 4 8 t 2 1 1.

3 03-Feb-20 2 18 3 1.8 2 7 1 1.

4 04-Feb-20 4 t2 4 16

5 05Jun-20 6 18 6 18 t 5 2 2

6 06-Feb-20 5 15 4 7 7 3

7 07-Feb-20 5 t2 6 t3 1 3 2 2

8 08-Feb-20 6 30 6 29 2 2

9 09-Feb-20 5 17 4 17 1 8

10 10-Feb-20 3 L2 6 10 t 3

1,L 1L-Feb-20 4 13 4 17 3 3

t2 12-Feb-20 6 11, 2 L0 1, 3.5

13 13-Feb-20 4 t2 4 15 t 4

1,4 14-Feb-20 5 20 5 15 1 4

15 15-Feb-20 5 18 4 76 1 4.5 1. t

76 16-Feb-20 6 L2 5 15

17 L7-Feb-20 5 15 3 t2

18 18-Feb-20 6 13 6 1,6 2 5

19 19-Feb-20 5 12 5 L4

20 20-Feb-20 6 20 4 16 3 15

2t 2L-Feb-20 6 20 5 18

22 22-Feb-2O 4 15 4 t6 1. 4 2 2

23 23-Feb-20 6 L6 6 16 t 1.

24 24-Feb-2O 2 16 3 10 1 2

25 25-Feb-20 6 13 6 72 2 5 1 1,

26 26-Feb-20 6 23 6 20 t L

27 27-Feb-20 3 15 6 20 2 8

28 28-Feb-20 5 19 6 16 1, 2

29 29-Feb-20 3 12 3 12 t 4

Iotal 137 445 133 428 25 92 18 18

Lw$--P



-lnternatio
hment Type- Health Care Establishment

Yellow Bags Red Bags Blue Mark Box Whites Sharp

ll [tlo, Date [0ullt lllloit]ll [wnl Wei6ht Count WeiEht Count Weight

1 0L-Mar-20 6 13 6 74

2 02-Mar-20 3 15 6 18 1 2 4 4

3 03-Mar-20 5 20 3 15 t 4

4 04-Mar-20 4 18 3 15 3 1.2 6 L2

5 05-Mar-20 5 18 3 15 1 t
6 06-Mar-20 6 2t 5 20 2 8 1 L

7 07-Mar-20 5 18 4 t6

8 08-Mar-20 6 17 6 20

9 09-Mar-20 6 20 6 18 2 8

10 10-Mar-20 6 24 6 13 2 5 2 2

LL 11-Mar-20 6 20 6 22 t L

T2 t?-Mar-20 6 25 4 20 2 5

13 L3-Mar-20 2 10 3 72 3 72 3 3

t4 14-Mar-20 4 L2 3 15

15 15-Mar-20 5 15 6 18 L 3

76 16-Mar-20 2 8 2 8 T 4 2 1

T7 t7-Mar-20 3 t2 4 L6

18 18-Mar-20 6 17 6 15 1 3

19 L9-Mar-20 4 16 6 18 1 L

20 20-Mar-20 6 10 5 13 3 21.5

2t 21-Mar-20 6 LL 6 15 L 3

22 22-Mar-20 6 10 5 1t

23 23-Mar-20 6 18 5 76 7 3 t t
24 24-Mar-20 4 15 5 12

25 25-Mar-20 4 1.2 3 8

26 26-Mar-20 5 7 5 10 t 3

27 27-Mar-20 7 13 5 L1

28 28-Mar-20 6 t7 4 9 6 6

29 29-Mar-20 6 10 5 6 2 5 3 2

30 30-Mar-20 6 17 6 15 2 6

31 31-Mar-20 8 1.4 4 7

Total 160 473 L46 44L 24 80 34 s6.5

p"^*u"r

I

I
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Fiintgtt

I

No

t
2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

t4

Date

0t-May-20

02-May-20

-

03-May-20

04-May-20

05-May-20

-

06-May-20

07 20

08-May-20

-

09-May-20

10-May-20

-

11-May-20

12-May-20

13-May-20

14-May-20

3ount

3

2

2

3

6

1

2

t
3

1,

2

2

5

3

3ags

Weight

16

8

6

7

20

2

3

4

8

3

3

5

16

4

led Bag

,"r-Iizl1T4
=
aT2l

=

ts

Weight

8

8

3

4

7

2

7

3

20

3

1.

5

13

I

llue Ma

,r*,Id
+ld

2lTfl
,t
+
=

trk

rl\/eight

0

0

0

0

2

0

5

0

0

0

0

3

Count

0

-
0

0

0

t
0

2

0

0

0

0

1

Weight

0

-
0

0

0

0.5

0

1

0

0

0

0

1

,0vr0IU

Count

0
I

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

9
9
0

0

Weight

0

-
0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

otal

Count

6

-
4

4

5

12

2

8

2

8

3

3

4

10

9

fi/eight

24

-
16

9

11

29.5

4

1_6

7

28

6

4

10

29

t7

15 15-May-20 2 3 3 6 t 3 L 1 0 0 7 13

16 1,6-May-20 2 8 t 3 1 3 1 t 0 0 5 15

17 17-May-20 2 5 2 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 tl

18 18-May-20 3 10 3 18 L 5 2 1 0 0 9 34

19 19-May-20 t 3 1. 2 1 3 0 0 0 0 ? 8

20 20-May-20 4 10 2 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 1.6

27 21-May-20 1 4 3 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 It
22 22-May-20 1 3 L 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 5

23 23-May-20 0 0 t 3 1. 2 0 0 0 0 2 5

24 24-May-20 7 2 L 4 n 0 0 0 0 0 2 6

25 25-May-20 3 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 7

26 26-May-20 5 10 3 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 t4

27 27-May-20 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 2

28 28-May-20 0 0 0 0 t 4 0 0 0 0 1. 4

29 29-May-20 4 10 3 8 1 4 8 22

30 30-May-20 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 t 3

31 31-May-20 2 6 0 0 0 0 0 n 0 0 2 6

Total 57 L57 45 L2L L2 30 8 5.5 0 0 722 313.5

,c 9_*i- -lu*/\-J n*.l?'J



lnternational Hospital, Rajajinagar

Period:01-06-2020:30-05-2020 Establishmen Type- Health Care Establishment

Yellow Bags Red Bags Blue Mark Whites Covidl ,9 Bags Iotal

SI No Date Count Weight Count Weight Count Weight Count Weight Count Weight Count Weight

1 01Jun-20 8 74 6 10 1 5 L t L6 30

2 02{un-20 6 24 4 18 1 3 1 1 1.6 46

3 03Jun-20 6 10 4 7 1, 4 11 2t
4 04Jun-20 6 15 6 9 2 2 t4 26

5 05Ju n-20 6 20 6 20 t2 40

6 06Jun-20 6 22 6 t6 4 t2 t 1. 17 51

7 07-Jun-20 4 10 5 t4 9 24

8 08-Jun-20 5 76 8 72 1 4 t4 32

9 09Jun-20 4 27 4 10 8 31

10 10-Jun-20 4 tt 4 16 8 27

1.1 11Jun-20 5 L4 4 t7 9 25

t2 12Ju n-20 4 13 3 16 T 5 8 34

13 13Ju n-20 7 20 3 15 10 35

T4 14Ju n-20 7 13 6 11 l. 2 2 2 t6 28

15 L5Jun-20 6 2t 3 8 t 3 10 32

16 1.6-iun-20 5 13 6 2t 11. 34

t7 1.7-Jun-20 6 15 6 20 t2 35

18 lBJun-20 7 24 6 18 t 3 1,4 45

19 19Jun-20 5 t4 8 L3 2 4 15 31

20 20-Jun-20 6 I 6 4 t2 13

2t 2Llun-20 6 20 6 13 2 5 1.4 38

22 22-Jun-20 6 19 6 16 t2 35

23 23Jun-20 6 20 6 20 L2 40

24 241un-20 6 20 6 t2 t2 32

25 25Jun-20 5 10 3 8 7 t2 15 33

26 26Jun-20 6 10 6 15 t2 25

27 27-)un-20 6 20 6 19 7 3 2 2 15 44

28 28-Jun-20 6 18 6 6 2 10 L4 34

29 29-Jun-20 6 10 6 10 t 4 13 24

30 30-Jun-20 8 6 4 8 t2 t4
Total L74 472 159 396 20 67 9 9 7 L2 373 959

(*^^**"-"
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lnternational Hospital. Rajajinagar

tttbl't!ment
FEI|UUr UI-VV -vbv'" " ---- T

Yellow Bags Red Bags BIue Mark Box Whites Covid19 Bags

Count Weight Count Weight Count Weight
Date Count Weight Count Weight

01-Aug-20 4 7 5 10 3 5.5 3 7.5 7 t2,5

0 0 0 0 4 23
02-Aug-20 4 9 4 8.5

1.0 1 5 1 1.5 7 29
03-Aug-20 5 l4 4

1 4.5 0 0 8 31
04-Aug-20 4 6 5 12

1. 5 1 1.5 10 43
05-Aug-20 2 4.5 4 t2

t 4.5 t 2 5 77.5
06-Aug-20 3 6 5 10

1 4 1 2 7 18.5
07-Aug-20 4 8.5 4 8

8,5 t 4.5 1 1.5 7 t7
809-Aug-20 6 L4.5 4

10-Aug-20 5 5.5 5 7q 3 7.5 3 2 8

t 4 1 1.5 6 15
11-Aug-20 5 10.5 4 6.5

10.5 4 9.5 1 5 1. 1.5 6 L4
12-Aug-20 4

2.5 4 5.5
5 4 5 4 8 3

13-Aug-20 4
5.5

5.5 3 5.5 3 2 5
14-Aug-20 5 5.5 4

1 4.5 1 1.5 5 14.5

L515-Aug-20 8 26 5 10

4 9 1 5 0 0 5
16-Aug-20 5 13

4 1.0.5 5 3.5 7 13.5
17-Aug-20 6 8.5 3 5

6 4 2.5 5 5.5
18-Aug-20 4 5.5 3 5 3

7.5 3 2 5 8.5
19-Aug-20 5 7.5 5 8.5 4

5.5 4 6 4 3 4 5.5
20-Aug-20 6 7.5 5

5 3 7 4 2.5 6 6.5
2t-Aug-20 5 6.5 5

3 0 0 0 2 0

22-Aug-20 2 5 13 7

1 0 0 0 0 0

23-Aug-20 2 0 t 0

t7 2 2.5 9 26.5
24-Aug-20 2 5 2 4 4

13 3 7.5 0 0 8 24
26-Aug-20 3 8.5 5

24 0 0 0 0 8 22.5
27-Aug-20 3 4 3

0 0 0 5 9.3
28-Aug-20 3 6.2 3 3.3 0

7.5 1. 4 2 2.5 9 27
29-Aug-20 4 10.5 3

0

1

0 2

7

4.5
30-Aug-20 3 8

ig

4 9 0 0

2 5 0 .0 1 19.5
31-Aug-20 5

TOTAL tzL 24L.2 L22 234.8 53 L32 45 41".5 L72 441.8



lnternational Hospital, Rajajinagar

Yellow Bags Red Bags Blue Mark Box Whites Covid-Yellow

Date Count Weight Count Weight Count Weight Count Weight Count Weight

01 Sep 2020 7 12.30 L 2 3 6.40 6 79.70 5 12.40

02 Sep 2020 2 5.50 6 13 0 0 0 0 7 19.50

03 Sep 2020 4 10.50 5 1.L 1 4 4 9.50 9 24

04 Sep 2020 3 7 0 0 2 7.50 t 1 8 22,50

05 Sep 2020 3 6 7 16.50 2 7.50 2 4.50 8 23,s0

06 Sep 2020 4 11.50 7 15.50 2 5 0 0 10 30

07 Sep 2020 3 7 6 13,50 0 0 0 0 10 28

08 Sep 2020 4 25.1,0 4 9.61 4 4.50 3 4 7 0

09-Sep-20 4 6,00 t2 17.00 10 28

10 Sep 2020 3 7.50 6 13.50 0 0 2 4 8 24.50

11 Sep 2020 3 2 7 L4 2 3 1" 1. tt 30

12 Sep 2020 2 5.50 5 7t 0 0 0 0 9 20.50

13 Sep 2020 6 12.26 4 13 0 0 3 4.50 4 12

14 Sep 2020 6 4 8 15 L 4 0 0 9 24.50

15 Sep 2020 2 5 7 L8 0 0 3 2 T2 36

16 Sep 2020 4 3 7 18 0 0 3 2 8 23.50

17 Sep 2020 2 2 7 63.60 4 25 2 z 5 50.35

18 Sep 2020 0 0 4 41 0 0 1 0 14 26

19 Sep 2020 2 3 15 26 0 0 3 2 13 43.50

20 Sep 2020 0 0 2 5 0 0 2 3 t2 35

2L Sep 2020 0 0 L2 26.50 0 0 0 0 5 t4

22iep2020 4 6 4 7T 1. 5 3 2 10 25

23-Sep-20 4 3 13 28 2 2 tt 29

24 Sep 2020 1 2 9 19 0 0 0 0 13 31.50

25 Sep 2020 1 1 7 L5 1, 4 0 0 13 38

26-Sep-20 2 1 13 30 t 5 t6 39

27 Sep2020 2 2 5 14.50 0 0 0 0 13 33.50

28 Sep 2020 4 5.50 8 t4 2 3 t 1 9 26

29 Sep 2020 3 5 t2 27 t 4 0 0 10 26

30 Sep 2020 2 4 9 22 0 0 0 0 12 31

7L 154.66 L74 468.2L 26 '82.9 40 62.2 248 7LO.75

rr)

Period: 0t-09-2020 : 30-09-2020 Establishment Type- Health Care Establishment



lnternational Hospital, Rajaiinagar
4

Period:01-10 t-2020:3t t0-2020 Establishm ent Type- Health Care Establishment

Yellow Bags Red Bags Blue Mark Box Whites Covid- ellow

Date Count Weight Count Weight Count Weight Count Weight Count Weight

01-0ct-20 1 3 3 4 0 0 0 0 9 31

02-Oct20 4 3 o 165 1 2.5 2 3 8 25

03-Oct-20 5 1 8 5 1 0 I 2 13 42

04-Oct-20 4 2 6 I 0 0 1 4 1 0

05-Oct-20 7 5 15 28 0 0 1 1 2 0

06-Oct-20 1 3 8 15 0 0 0 0 12 41

07-Oct-20 3 5 o 8 0 0 1 0 3 6.5

08-Oct-20 3 5 10 17 0 ll 0 0 12 12

09-Oct-20 3 0 o 4 0 0 0 0 11 32

10-Oct-20 6 6 9 ( 0 0 0 0 I 24

11-Oct-20 6 3 3 3 0 0 0 0 8 35

12-Ocl-20 1 4 6 19 0 0 4 7 10 20

13-Oct20 4 0 13 0 0 0 0 0 19 30

14-Ocl-20 2 0 2 I 0 0 0 0 5 10

'15-Oct-20 10 4 7 5 0 0 0 0 I 28.5

16-Oct-20 2 3 4 12 5 7 n 0 I 21

17-Oct-20 4 7 5 13 0 0 0 0 10 28

18-Oct-20 2 3 7 14 0 0 0 0 I 21

19-Oct-20 5 3 9 23 2 2 I 1B

20-Oct-20 3 5 10 23 1 4 0 0 14 23

21-Oct-20 1 3 4 10 3 10 2 2 12 30

22-Ocl-20 3 2 12 28 1 4 3 2 4 10

23-Oct-20 1 I 8 15 0 0 0 0 11 13

24-Ocl-20 3 2 3 5 0 0 1 1 I 40

25-Och20 4 5 4 8 2 8 ? 2 b 18

26-Oct-20 5 10 4 6 3 12 1 1 24 45

27-Ocl-20 1 2 o 12 0 0 0 0 11 36.5

28-Oct-20 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 12 20.5

29-Oct-20 2 B 4 13 0 0 0 0 4 '10

30-Oct-20 2 6 I 25 0 0 0 0 10 25

31-Oct-20 0 0 9 17 0 0 0 0 9 25

98 L04 2L3 363 t7 48 2l 27 290 721

WL A4*9



Yellow Bags Red Bags Blue Mark Box Whites Covid-Yellow

Sl No. Date Count Weight Count Weight Count Weight Count Weight Count Weight

1 01-Nov-20 3 2 6 18 1 6 0 0 7 20.s

2 02-Nov-20 3 7 3 10 2 8 0 0 7 20

3 03-Nov-20 5 t2 4 \t 0 0 0 0 10 30

4 04-Nov-20 2 t 10 27 0 0 2 2 8 2t

5 05-Nov-20 0 0 8 23 t 4 o o 9 27

6 06-Nov-20 3 5 6 20 1 4 0 0 10 27

7 07-Nov-20 2 3 8 2t 0 0 0 0 9 27

8 08-Nov-20 4 10 7 24 1 5 0 U 8 24

9 09-Nov-20 6 10 7 0 L
A 0 0 11 24

10 10-Nov-20 4 0 6 10 0 0 0 0 5 10

L7 11-Nov-20 4 5 7 t2 0 0 3 2 5 10

12 1.2-Nov-20 5 4 9 23 0 0 0 0 9 25

13 13-Nov-20 1 2 5 13 L 4 0 0 2 17

t4 14-Nov-20 5 9 t2 31 1. 6 1 1. 10 24

15 15-Nov-20 3 5 6 12 0 0 2 0 8 t7

16 16-Nov-20 3 5 9 1"6 L 5 t 2 7 18

\7 17-Nov-20 2 4 5 8 2 t0 L 1 tt 25

18 18-Nov-20 2 3 6 13 1 6 0 0 8 26

19 19-Nov-20 .3 8 5 10 2 8 2 2 5 13

20 20-Nov-20 0 0 7 27 0 0 0 0 7 2t

2t 21.-Nov-20 2 2 8 t2 0 0 0 0 9 23

22 22-Nov-20 2 2 5 13 L 4 0 0 8 18.5

23 23-Nov-20 2 3 7 0 L 3 0 0 7 18

24 24-Nov-20 3 5 7 19 0 0 0 0 9 23

25 25-Nov-20 2 3 4 7 2 7 0 0 9 24

26 26-Nov-20 5 4 7 28 0 0 0 0 8 22

27 27-Nov-20 3 5 7 15 0 0 0 0 8 23

28 28-Nov-20 2 3 5 13 0 0 0 0 2 27

29 29-Nov-20 4 1. 7 0 0 0 0 0 4 t2

.30 30-Nov-20 6 5 0 0 3 8 0 0 6 t4

22 92 L2 10 226 630
91 L28 193 436

lnternational Hospital, Rajajinagar
"l

period: O1-rI+OZO t gg-uagzO est'aUtistrment Type- Health Care Establishment

-




